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Gail Bell <viamed.gail.bell@gmail.com>

Fwd: Vandagraph Trade Price List
1 message

Ryan Swaine <office@viamed.co.uk> 18 August 2020 at 11:16
Reply-To: ryan.swaine@vandagraph.co.uk
To: Gail Bell <gail.bell@vandagraph.co.uk>

Please can you put on a proforma invoice and send them it once it is checked, thanks

They are aware of the stock situation and will make payment when we let them know stock is available.

Ryan Swaine
VANDAGRAPH Ltd.
http://www.vandagraph.co.uk
Email ryan.swaine@vandagraph.co.uk
Tel: +44 (0)1535 634900
Mob: +44 (0)7803 907117

---------- Forwarded message ---------
From: Tom Riding <TomR@hughes-subsea.com>
Date: Tue, 18 Aug 2020 at 11:12
Subject: RE: Vandagraph Trade Price List
To: ryan.swaine@vandagraph.co.uk <ryan.swaine@vandagraph.co.uk>

That sounds great Ryan

 

Can I now place an order for the following

 

7910201 TEK-Ox Oxygen Analyser (inc. sensor/Quick-Ox/Dry box) - Auto switch-off £129.25

 

Cheers

Tom

 

Regards

Tom Riding

Subsea Technician 

 

Hughes Subsea Services Ltd.

Mobile: 07950 289 255

Email: tomr@hughes-subsea.com
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The information contained in this communication is confidential and may be legally privileged. It is intended solely for the use
of the individual or entity to whom it is addressed and others authorised to receive it. If you are not the intended recipient you
are hereby notified that any disclosure, copying, distribution or taking any action in reliance on the contents of this
information is strictly prohibited and may be unlawful. Sender is neither liable for the proper and complete transmission of the
information contained in this communication nor for any delay in its receipt. Please note that the confidentiality of e-mail
communication is not warranted

 

 

From: Main Account <viamedinbox@gmail.com> On Behalf Of Ryan Swaine
Sent: 18 August 2020 10:48
To: Tom Riding <TomR@hughes-subsea.com>
Subject: Re: Vandagraph Trade Price List

 

Hi Tom

 

No problem, we can take your order and not take payment until stock arrives. We would then give you a call to make
your payment before shipping. There would be no obligation on your part, I would just ask you to let us know if you
would prefer to cancel.

 

Best regards

 

Ryan

Ryan Swaine
VANDAGRAPH Ltd.

http://www.vandagraph.co.uk
Email ryan.swaine@vandagraph.co.uk
Tel: +44 (0)1535 634900
Mob: +44 (0)7803 907117

 

 

On Tue, 18 Aug 2020 at 10:44, Tom Riding <TomR@hughes-subsea.com> wrote:

Hi Ryan

 

With that in mind, in regards to placing an order to secure a place in the queue is this something that we could get
refunded if we had to go elsewhere due to an additional delay further than September.

 

I ask this as the boss wouldn’t be happy if I asked to buy another analyser and still have to pay for this.

 

We would be happy to accept an order beginning October but we would struggle if it would go past this time.

 

I appreciate a further delay is something none of us can predict.
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Cheers

Tom

 

Regards

Tom Riding

Subsea Technician 

 

Hughes Subsea Services Ltd.

Mobile: 07950 289 255

Email: tomr@hughes-subsea.com

 

The information contained in this communication is confidential and may be legally privileged. It is intended solely for the
use of the individual or entity to whom it is addressed and others authorised to receive it. If you are not the intended
recipient you are hereby notified that any disclosure, copying, distribution or taking any action in reliance on the contents
of this information is strictly prohibited and may be unlawful. Sender is neither liable for the proper and complete
transmission of the information contained in this communication nor for any delay in its receipt. Please note that the
confidentiality of e-mail communication is not warranted

 

 

From: Main Account <viamedinbox@gmail.com> On Behalf Of Ryan Swaine
Sent: 18 August 2020 10:31
To: Tom Riding <TomR@hughes-subsea.com>
Subject: Re: Vandagraph Trade Price List

 

Hi Tom

 

We are scheduled for late September for the sensors, but nothing is definite at the moment. If you decide to
proceed, I would suggest you place and order and we can add you to the queue for when they arrive.

 

I am sorry for the inconvenience.

 

Best regards

 

Ryan
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Ryan Swaine
VANDAGRAPH Ltd.

http://www.vandagraph.co.uk
Email ryan.swaine@vandagraph.co.uk
Tel: +44 (0)1535 634900
Mob: +44 (0)7803 907117

 

 

On Tue, 18 Aug 2020 at 10:11, Tom Riding <TomR@hughes-subsea.com> wrote:

Hi Ryan

 

Thanks for sending the attached

 

If possible, any updates on when they will b e coming in would be greatly appreciated. I would prefer to
purchase from yourselves as the prices are good and we get great service.

 

Cheers

Tom

 

From: Main Account <viamedinbox@gmail.com> On Behalf Of Ryan Swaine
Sent: 18 August 2020 09:59
To: Tom Riding <TomR@hughes-subsea.com>
Subject: Vandagraph Trade Price List

 

Hi Tom

 

Please find dour pricing for the TEK-OX analysers attached. There is a price break for qty's of 2+.

 

Please let me know if you have any questions.

 

Best regards

 

Ryan

 

Ryan Swaine
VANDAGRAPH Ltd.

http://www.vandagraph.co.uk
Email ryan.swaine@vandagraph.co.uk
Tel: +44 (0)1535 634900
Mob: +44 (0)7803 907117
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